Dates & Times

CHRISTIAN CENTER SCHOOL

Subject to Change 2023-2024
date time event rev 8/24/23
August 16 10:00a-2p All Faculty Meeting
23 12:00-3p  All Staff/AIDES
30 5:30p Parent Orientation
September 4 Labor Day (no school)
5 8:15a/8:30a School Starts
13-15 High School Retreat
22 Teacher In-Service
25 8:45a Individual Pictures / Fall Sports Pictures
27 7:30a Meet Me at The Pole
27 6:30p Back to School Open House
October 5 CCS Parent Group Jog-A-Thon
13 9:00a Teacher In-Service
21 JH Vball Tourn
27-28 JV Vball Tourn
28 4-7p  Fall Festival
November Oct 30-2 Spirit Week
2 First Quarter Ends
2-4 Soccer League Tourn, & Varsity Vball
6 Individual Picture Retakes
8-10 Parent Conferences
17 Teacher -In-Service
22 Thanksgiving Holiday, early release
23-24 Thanksgiving Holiday (no school)
December 2 Craft Fair
7-8 0:30p Christmas Concert
20 1:00p Christmas, early release
21-4 Christmas Break (no school)
January 8 School Resumes
15 MLK Day-YES WE HAVE SCHOOL
18 Second Quarter Ends
19 9:00a Teacher In-Service
24 0:30p 1°* Semester Celebration
26 HS Winter Formal
February 2-3 JV Basketball Tournament
5-8 Spirit Week
9-10 League Varsity Bball Tourn
9 9:00a Teacher In-Service
19 Presidents Day (no school)
29 Classroom Pictures
March 15 JH/HS History Fair
21 Third Quarter Ends
25-28 Spring Break
TBA Jr High Bball Tourn



April 3-5

16-18

19

24

May 2
0-9

10-11

17

17

27

June 9

11-13
13

9:00a
60:00p

9:00a

2:00p

11:00a

Parent Conferences

Spring Auction

Standardized Achievement Testing
Teacher In-Service

Senior Project Presentations
National Day of Prayer

Teacher Appreciation Week

HS Spring Performance

Teacher In-Service

Spring Dance

Memorial Day (no school)

Last Day of School Early Release & Award
Celebration

Graduation Ceremony

Staff Retreat

Faculty Last Day



