Dates & Times

Subject to Change

## CHRISTIAN CENTER SCHOOL 2023-2024

16	10:00a-2p	All Faculty Meeting	
23	12:00-3p	All Staff/AIDES	
30	5:30p	Parent Orientation	
4		Labor Day (no school)	
5	8:15a/8:30a	School Starts	
13-15		High School Retreat	
22		Teacher In-Service	
25	8:45a	Individual Pictures / Fall S	ports Pictures
27	7:30a	Meet Me at The Pole	
27	6:30p	Back to School Open Hous	e
5		CCS Parent Group Jog-A-T	hon
13	9:00a	Teacher In-Service	
21		JH Vball Tourn	
27-28		-	
28	4-7p	5	
ct 30-2	1		
2		-	
2-4		_	arsity Vball
6		-	5
8-10		Parent Conferences	
			lv release
23-24			•
			,
	6:30p		
	-		
		-	<b>b</b> 1)
			-)
			HOOL
		-	
	9:00a	_	
			า
	9:00a		-
	2.00u		)
		• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,
		-	
		_	
TBA		Jr High Bball Tourn	
	$\begin{array}{c} 23\\ 30\\ 4\\ 5\\ 13-15\\ 22\\ 25\\ 27\\ 27\\ 5\\ 13\\ 27-28\\ 28\\ 27\\ 27\\ 27\\ 27\\ 27\\ 27\\ 27\\ 23\\ 24\\ 28\\ 20\\ 27-28\\ 20\\ 27-4\\ 6\\ 8-10\\ 17\\ 22\\ 23-24\\ 2\\ 7-8\\ 20\\ 21-4\\ 8\\ 15\\ 18\\ 19\\ 24\\ 26\\ 2-3\\ 5-8\\ 9-10\\ 9\\ 19\\ 29\\ 15\\ 21\\ 25-28\end{array}$	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	23 $12:00-3p$ All Staff/AIDES30 $5:30p$ Parent Orientation4Labor Day (no school)5 $8:15a/8:30a$ School Starts13-15High School Retreat22Teacher In-Service25 $8:45a$ Individual Pictures / Fall S27 $7:30a$ Meet Me at The Pole27 $6:30p$ Back to School Open House5 $CCS$ Parent Group Jog-A-TI13 $9:00a$ Teacher In-Service21JH Vball Tourn28 $4-7p$ 28 $4-7p$ 7Fall Festival29Spirit Week2First Quarter Ends2-4Soccer League Tourn, & Va6Individual Picture Retakes8-10Parent Conferences17Teacher -In-Service21Thanksgiving Holiday, ear23-24Thanksgiving Holiday (no2Craft Fair7-8 $6:30p$ 15MLK Day-YES WE HAVE SC18Second Quarter Ends19 $9:00a$ 24 $6:30p$ 15JV Basketball Tournament26HS Winter Formal27JV Basketball Tournament5-8Spirit Week9-10League Varsity Bball Tour9 $9:00a$ 7Teacher In-Service19Presidents Day (no school)29Classroom Pictures15JH/HS History Fair21Third Quarter Ends25-28Spring Break

April	3-5 5 16-18 19 24	9:00a 6:00p	
May	2 6-9 10-11	0.000	National Day of Prayer Teacher Appreciation Week HS Spring Performance
	17 17 27	9:00a	Teacher In-Service Spring Dance Memorial Day (no school)
June	6	2:00p	Last Day of School Early Release & Award Celebration
	8 11-13 13	11:00a	Graduation Ceremony Staff Retreat Faculty Last Day